
Íslandsmót SEN  22. apríl 2023  Laugardalshöll   Karlar -66
Keppendur: 6Keppendur A

Nr Nafn Félag 1 2 3

1 Birkir BERGSVEINSSON KA

2 Ingólfur RÖGNVALDSSON JR

3 Jónas GUÐMUNDSSON JR

Keppendur B

Nr Nafn Félag 4 5 6

4 Fannar JÚLÍUSSON SELFOSS

5 Romans PSENICNIJS JR

6 Janusz KOMENDERA JR

Viðureignir A

Viðureign Hvítur Blár Úrslit Tími

Viðureignir B

Viðureign Hvítur Blár Úrslit Tími

1 21 Birkir BERGSVEINSSON Ingólfur RÖGNVALDSSON 00-10 2:39

10

4 52 Fannar JÚLÍUSSON Romans PSENICNIJS 01-10 2:22

10

1 33 Birkir BERGSVEINSSON Jónas GUÐMUNDSSON 10-00 0:47

10

4 64 Fannar JÚLÍUSSON Janusz KOMENDERA 00s1-10 2:18

10

2 35 Ingólfur RÖGNVALDSSON Jónas GUÐMUNDSSON 10-00 0:12

10

5 66 Romans PSENICNIJS Janusz KOMENDERA 01s1-00 4:00

1

A1

B2

B1
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7

Ingólfur

Janusz
10 - 00

8

Romans

Birkir
10 - 00

9

Ingólfur

Romans

10 - 00

Ingólfur

Vin. Stig Sæti

1 10

12 20

2

0 0 3

Vin. Stig Sæti

0 0

12 11

21 10

3

Úrslit

Sæti Nafn

1

2

3

3

Ingólfur RÖGNVALDSSON, JR

Romans PSENICNIJS, JR

Janusz KOMENDERA, JR

Birkir BERGSVEINSSON, KA


